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AUTHOR-TITLE INDEX TO STUDIES IN ENGLISH
Volumes I-X, 1960-1969

by Obion W. Feagin

About This Madman Stuff. John Pilkington. VII (1966), 65-75
ADAMS, MARTHA LATIMER

The Greek Romance and William Shakespeare. VIII (1967), 43-52
Aftermath of a Novelist. John Pilkington. X (1969), 1-23
Alleluia: A Word and Its Effect. Allen Cabaniss. V (1964), 67-74
Anti-Christian Myth in James’s The Tree of Knowledge. Tom J 

Truss, Jr. VI (1965), 1-4
BAKER, DONALD C.

Exemplary Figures as Characterizing Devices in the Friar's Tale 
and the Summoner’s Tale. III (1962), 35-41

The Poet of Love and the Parlement of Foules. II (1961), 79-110
Some Recent Interpretations of Chaucer’s Hous of Fame. I (1960), 

97-104

BALLEW, HAL L.
Irving and Ticknor in Spain: Some Parallels and Contrasts.

VIII (1967), 57-66

BAYLEN, JOSEPH O.
G.B.S. on the “Art of Living,” 1908. VII (1966), 89-92
George Moore, W. T. Stead, and the Boer War. III (1962), 49-60
A Note on William Archer and the Pall Mall Gazette, 1888.

IV (1963), 21-26
Oscar Wilde Redivivus. VI (1965), 77-86
William Archer, W. T. Stead, and the Theatre. Some Unprinted 

Letters. V (1964), 91-103
Ben Jonson and Shakespeare: 1623-1626. James E. Savage. X (1969), 

25-48
Ben Jonson in Ben Jonson’s Plays. James E. Savage. X (1969), 

25-48

BOSWELL, GEORGE W.
Picturesque Faulknerisms. IX (1968), 47-56
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Proverbs and Phraseology in Tolkien’s Lord of the Rings Complex. 
X (1969), 59-65

Browning’s Ambiguities and The Ring and the Book. Tom J. Truss, 
Jr. V (1964), 1-7

Browning’s Attitude Toward Miracles. Floyd Ronald Stuart.
IX (1968), 1-10

Browning’s “Childe Roland” in Light of Ruskin’s Modern Painters.
Tom J. Truss, Jr. II (1961), 13-21

CABANISS, ALLEN
Alleluia: A Word and Its Effect. V (1964), 67-74
Folk-Catholicism in Mississippi. VII (1966), 85-88
Joseph of Arimathea and a Chalice. IV (1963), 61-67
Judith Augusta and Her Time. X (1969), 67-109
The Matron of Ephesus Again: An Analysis. II (1961), 41-53
The Matron of Ephesus: An Identification. Ill (1962), 75-77
Shakespeare and the Holy Rosary. I (1960), 118-128
The Song of Songs in the New Testament? VIII (1967), 53-56
A Source of Faulkner’s Fable. VI (1965), 87-89

CAMPBELL, HARRY M.
Some Facts about the Theory of Fictions. I (1960), 51-65

CANNON, CHARLES D;
The Religion of the Anglo-Saxons. V (1964), 15-33
A Warning for Fair Women and the. Puritan Controversy.

IX (1968), 85-99 
Chaucer’s Complaints: Stanzaic Arrangement, Meter, and Rhyme.

A. Wigfall Green. III (1962), 19-34
Chaucer’s “Sir Thopas”: Meter, Rhyme, and Contrast. A. Wigfall 

Green. I (1960), 1-11
The Cloaks of The Devil Is An Asse. James E. Savage. VI (1965), 

5-14
Cooper’s Prairie as Wasteland. Evans Harrington. IV (1963), 27-40
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Obion W. Feagin 93

COWLEY, MALCOLM
The Literary Situation, 1965. VI (1965), 91-98

A Crawford Bibliography. John Pilkington. IV (1963), 1-20

DOLLARHIDE, LOUIS E,
The Logic of Villainy: Shakespeare’s Use of the Fallacies. X (1969), 

49-57

Othello’s Descent from Reason. IX (1968), 37-45
The Paradox of Ruskin’s Admiration of Renaissance English 

Writers. VIII (1967), 7-12
Drummond of Hawthornden and the Divine Right of Kings. Charles 

L. Hamilton. II (1961), 23-27
Echoes of Shakespeare’s Sonnets, Epitaph, and Elegiac Poems of 

the First Folio in Milton’s “On Shakespear. 1630.” A. Wigfall 
Green. IV (1963), 41-47

The Effects of Revision in the Beaumont and Fletcher Play, Wit At 
Several Weapons. James E. Savage. I (1960), 32-50

Exemplary Figures as Characterizing Devices in the Friar’s Tale and 
the Summoner’s Tale. Donald C. Baker. III (1962), 35-41

F. Marion Crawford’s Lecture Tour, 1897-1898. John Pilkington.
I (1960), 66-85

Fathers and Sons in Absalom, Absaloml Sarah Latimer Marshall. 
VIII (1967), 19-29

Faulkner Writes A Fable. James W. Webb. VII (1966), 1-13
Folk-Catholicism in Mississippi. Allen Cabaniss. VII (1966), 85-88
Fuller and “The Americanization of Europe’s Youth.” John Pilking­

ton. VIII (1967), 31-42

G. B. S. On the “Art of Living.”  Joseph O. Baylen. VII (1966), 89-92
The Genesis of Mr. Isaacs. John Pilkington. II (1961), 29-39
The Genre of “Dover Beach.” Tom J. Truss, Jr. III (1962), 43-48
George Moore, W. T. Stead, and the Boer War. Joseph O. Baylen. 

III (1962), 49-60
Gibbon and Mohammedanism. Beverly E. Smith. IX (1968), 11-22
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94 Author-Title Index to Studies in English

The Greek Romance and William Shakespeare. Martha Latimer 
Adams. VIII (1967), 43-52

GREEN, A. WIGFALL
Chaucer’s Complaints: Stanzaic Arrangement, Meter, and Rhyme.

III (1962), 19-34
Chaucer’s “Sir Thopas”: Meter, Rhyme, and Contrast. I (1960), 

1-11
Echoes of Shakespeare’s Sonnets, Epitaph, and Elegiac Poems of 

the First Folio in Milton’s “On Shakespear. 1630.”
IV (1963), 41-47

Meter and Rhyme in Chaucer’s “Anelida and Arcite.” II (1961), 
55-63

Platonism in the Works of Edmund Spenser. VI (1965), 23-38 
Significant Words in Shakespeare’s Sonnets. III (1962), 95-113 
Structure of Three Minor Poems by Chaucer. IV (1963), 79-82 
William Faulkner’s Flight Training in Canada. VI (1965), 49-57

HAMILTON, CHARLES L.
Drummond of Hawthornden and the Divine Right of Kings.

II (1961), 23-27
Notes on Political Poems ca. 1640. I (1960), 129-132

HARRINGTON, EVANS
Cooper’s Prairie as Wasteland. IV (1963), 27-40
Sensuousness in the Poetry of William Cullen Bryant.

VII (1966), 25-42
Henry Blake Fuller’s Satire on Hamlin Garland. John Pilkington 

VIII (1967), 1-6
Hume’s “Umbrage to the Godly” in His History of England. Charles 

E. Noyes. I (1960), 86-96

HUTCHERSON, DUDLEY R.
Milton’s Adam as a Lover. II (1961), 1-11
Milton’s Eve and Other Eves. I (1960), 12-31
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“In Another Country”: Three as Symbol. Rosemary Stephens. 
VII (1966), 77-83

Irony in Shelley’s The Cenci. Sara Mason Miller. IX (1968), 23-35
Irving and His “Favorite Author.” James W. Webb. III (1962), 61-74

Irving and Ticknor in Spain: Some Parallels and Contrasts. Hal L. 
Ballew. VIII (1967), 57-66

Irwin Russell’s Position in Southern Literature. James W. Webb.
IV (1963), 49-59

John Milton’s History of Britain: Its Place in English Historiography. 
Michael Landon. VI (1965), 59-76

Joseph of Arimathea and a Chalice. Allen Cabaniss. IV (1963), 
61-67

Judith Augusta and Her Time. Allen Cabaniss. X (1969), 67-109
Katherine Anne Porter’s Use of Quakerism in Ship of Fools. Gerald 

Walton. VII (1966), 15-23

KNIGHTLY, WILLIAM J.
The Perfidy of the Devil’s Council. V (1964), 9-14

LANDON, MICHAEL
John Milton’s History of Britain: Its Place in English Historio­

graphy. VI (1965), 59-76
Literary Conventions in The Book of the Duchess. Rebecca Larche 

Moreton. IV (1963), 69-78
The Literary Situation, 1965. Malcolm Cowley. VI (1965), 91-98
The Logic of Villainy: Shakespeare’s Use of the Fallacies. Louis E. 

Dollarhide. X (1969), 49-57

MARSHALL, SARAH LATIMER
Fathers and Sons in Absalom, Absalom! VIII (1967), 19-29
Rationality and Delusion in Jane Austen’s Emma. IX (1968), 57-67

The Matron of Ephesus Again: An Analysis. Allen Cabaniss. 
II (1961), 41-53

The Matron of Ephesus: An Identification. Allen Cabaniss.
III (1962), 75-77
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96 Author-Title Index to Studies in English

Meter and Rhyme in Chaucer’s “Anelida and Arcite.” A. Wigfall 
Green. II (1961), 55-61

MILLER, SARA MASON
Irony in Shelley’s The Cenci. IX (1968), 23-35

Milton’s Adam as a Lover. Dudley R. Hutcherson. II (1961), 1-11 
Milton’s Eve and Other Eves. Dudley R. Hutcherson. I (1960), 

12-31
MORETON, REBECCA LARCHE

Literary Convention in The Book of the Duchess. IV (1963), 
69-78

Mummies and Ducks. John Pilkington. VI (1965), 15-22
The New Philosophy and Its Style. Dwight Van de Vate, Jr.

IV (1963), 83-91
A Note on William Archer and the Pall Mall Gazette, 1888. Joseph 

O. Baylen. IV (1963), 21-26
Notes on A Midsummer Night’s Dream. James E. Savage. II (1961), 

65-78
Notes on Political Poems ca. 1640. Charles L. Hamilton. I (1960), 

129-132
A Novelist and His Public. John Pilkington. III (1962), 79-89 
NOYES, CHARLES E.

Hume’s “Umbrage to the Godly” in His History of England.
I (1960), 86-96

Samuel Johnson: Student of Hume. III (1962), 91-94 
On Translating Greek Lyric Poetry. Lucy Turnbull. V (1964), 75-89 
Oscar Wilde Redivivus. Joseph O. Baylen. VI (1965), 77-89 
Othello’s Descent from Reason. Louis E. Dollarhide. IX (1968), 37-45 
The Paradox of Ruskin’s Admiration of Renaissance English Writers.

Louis E. Dollarhide. VIII (1967), 7-12
The Perfidy of the Devil’s Council. William J. Knightley. V (1964), 

9-14
Picturesque Faulknerisms: George W. Boswell. IX (1968), 47-56 

PILKINGTON, JOHN
About This Madman Stuff. VII (1966), 65-75
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Obion W. Feagin 97

Aftermath of a Novelist. X (1969), 1-23
A Crawford Bibliography. IV (1963), 1-20
F. Marion Crawford’s Lecture Tour, 1897-1898.. I (1960), 66-85
Fuller and “The Americanization of Europe’s Youth.” VIII (1967), 

31-42
The Genesis of Mr. Isaacs. II (1961), 29-39
Henry Blake Fuller’s Satire on Hamlin Garland. VIII (1967), 1-6
-Mummies and Ducks. VI (1965), 15-22
A Novelist and His Public. III (1962), 79-89
Stark Young at the Southern Literary Festival. V (1964), 35-42

Platonism in the Works of Edmund Spenser. A. Wigfall Green.
VI (1965), 23-38

The Poet of Love and the Parliament of Foules. Donald C. Baker.
II (1961), 79-110

Proverbs and Phraseology in Tolkien’s Lord of the Rings Complex.
George W. Boswell. X (1969), 59-65

Rationality and Delusion in Jane Austen’s Emma. Sarah Latimer 
Marshall. IX (1968), 57-67

The Religion of the Anglo-Saxons. Charles D. Cannon. V (1964), 
15-33

Rowan Oak, Faulkner’s Golden Bough. James W. Webb. VI (1965), 
39-47

Samuel Johnson: Student of Hume. Charles E. Noyes. III (1962), 
91-94

SAVAGE, JAMES E.
Ben Jonson and Shakespeare: 1623-1626. X (1969), 25-48
Ben Jonson in Ben Jonson’s Plays. III (1962), 1-17
The Cloaks of The Devil Is An Asse. VI (1965), 5-14
The Effects of Revision in the Beaumont and Fletcher Play, Wit 

At Several Weapons. I (1960), 32-50
Notes on a Midsummer Night's Dream. II (1961), 65-78
Some Antecedents of the Puppet Play in Bartholomew Fair.

VII (1966), 43-64
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98 Author-Title Index to Studies in English

Troilus and Cressida and Elizabethan Court Factions. V (1964), 
43-66

An Unpublished Epigram, Possibly by John Webster. VIII (1967), 
13-18

Sensuousness in the Poetry of William Cullen Bryant. Evans Harring­
ton. VII (1966), 25-42

Shakespeare and the Holy Rosary. Allen Cabaniss. I (1960), 118-128
Significant Words in Shakespeare’s Sonnets. A. Wigfall Green.

III (1962), 95-113
Simms as Biographer. James W. Webb. II (1961), 111-124

SMITH, BEVERLY E.
Gibbon and Mohammedanism. IX (1968), 11-22

“So, We’ll Go No More a Roving.” Robert W. Witt. IX (1968), 69-84
Some Antecedents of the Puppet Play in Bartholomew Fair.

James E. Savage. VII (1966), 43-64
Some Facts about the Theory of Fictions. Harry M. Campbell.

I (1960), 51-65
Some Recent Interpretations of Chaucer’s Hous of Fame.

Donald C. Baker. I (1960), 97-104
The Song of Songs in the New Testament? Allen Cabaniss.

VIII (1967), 53-56
A Source of Faulkner’s Fable. Allen Cabaniss. VI (1965), 87-89

Stark Young at the Southern Literary Festival. John Pilkington.
V (1964), 35-42

STEPHENS, ROSEMARY
“In Another Country”: Three as Symbol. VII (1966), 77-83

Structure of Three Minor Poems by Chaucer. A, Wigfall Green.
IV (1963), 79-82

STUART, FLOYD RONALD
Browning’s Attitude Toward Miracles. IX (1968), 1-10

Tennysonian Aspects of Maud. Tom J. Truss, Jr. I (1960), 105-117 
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Troilus and Cressida and Elizabethan Court Factions.
James E. Savage. V (1964), 43-66

TRUSS, TOM J., JR.
Anti-Christian Myth in James’s The Tree of Knowledge. VI (1965), 

1-4
Browning’s Ambiguities and The Ring and the Book. V (1964), 

1-7
Browning’s “Childe Roland” in Light of Ruskin’s Modern Painters. 

II (1961), 13-21
The Genre of “Dover Beach.” III (1962), 43-48
Tennysonian Aspects of Maud. I (1960), 105-117

TURNBULL, LUCY
On Translating Greek Lyric Poetry. V (1964), 75-89

An Unpublished Epigram, Possibly by John Webster.
James E. Savage. VIII (1967), 13-18

VAN DE VATE, DWIGHT, JR.
The New Philosophy and Its Style. IV (1963), 83-91

WALTON, GERALD
Katherine Anne Porter’s Use of Quakerism in Ship of Fools.

VII (1966), 15-23
A Warning for Fair Women and the Puritan Controversy.

Charles D. Cannon. IX (1968), 85-99

WEBB, JAMES W.
Faulkner Writes A Fable. VII (1966), 1-13
Irving and His “Favorite Author.” III (1962), 61-74
Irwin Russell’s Position in Southern Literature. IV (1963), 49-59
Rowan Oak, Faulkner’s Golden Bough. VI (1965), 39-47
Simms as Biographer. II (1961), 111-124

William Archer, W. T. Stead, and the Theatre. Some Unpublished
Letters. Joseph O. Baylen. V (1964), 91-103

William Faulkner’s Flight Training in Canada. A. Wigfall Green.
VI (1965), 49-57

WITT, ROBERT W.
“So, We’ll Go No More a Roving.” IX (1968), 69-84
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